
2025-2025 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar

The St. Louis Voices Academy’s Board of Directors will meet the 2nd Wednesday of
each month from 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. Attendees can still join in person using the following
link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85915146951?pwd=b3c0NnNxT01rT08zMm9qcGJKTUZlZz09

Meeting ID: 859 1514 6951; Passcode: 334818

DATE LOCATION TIME

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 No Meeting

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Board Retreat in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 PM

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Regular Board Meeting in person 6:00 P.M.

Committee Meetings Calendar

Committee Chairperson Meeting Time

Governance Edie Barnard 2nd Thursday of the month at 9:00 a.m. CT

Finance LaTonya Jackson 1st Wednesday of the month at 9:00 a.m. CT

Academic Dr. Evelyn Wood 2nd Wednesday of the month at 4:00 p.m. CT

website: www.stlouisvoiceacademy.org

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85915146951?pwd=b3c0NnNxT01rT08zMm9qcGJKTUZlZz09

